My Neighbors



"Mom—I've asked, you please, not to refer to this as my 'choo-choo'!"

n is of this Land no is to the manner proto the m

CILY CHERK Of the City of Tournage STATE OF CALIFORNIA 1946. And COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES 1 ST. CITY OF TORRANCE 1. VERNOW. COIL, City Clerk of the City of Corrance, California, ATES: collar of the City of Counting ordinance was duly introduced and approved at an adjourned regular meeting of the City Council held on the 22nd day of September. 1964, and adopted and passed at a 1964, but the City Council held on the 22nd day of September. 3 ABSEN 1964, and adopted and passed at a 1964, but the City Council held on the 22nd day of September. 3 ABSEN 1964, but the following roll call vote. AYES: COUNCILLIEN: Bessley, Lyman. Miller, Sciarrotta. Vico

PH-2773
NOTICE TO CREDITORS
No. SWP 2668
Superior Court of the State of

Public Notice

uch inconsistencies and no general circulation, published and circulation and property of hereby repealed.

I was after the date of its and prior to the expiradizance shall take effect and approved the same prior to the expiradizance of september, 1984.

Adopted and approved the published at a circulation, published and full contract pressure and the provisions of the Torrance called and proved the circulation, published and full circulation full circulation, published and full circulation full circulation full circulation full circulation, published and full circulation full circul

WILLIAM HOWARD BEAN Executor of the will of said

-Oct. 4, 11, 18, 25, 1964

Mayor of the City of Torrance

/s/ Vernon W. Coil
City Clerk of the City of City Code of STATE OF CALLES | SECTION 2.

COUNTY OF LOS ANGELES | SECTION 2.

CITY OF TORRANCE | City Clerk | Cuty Clerk |

I VERNON W. COLE. City Clerk | Cuty Clerk |

I VERNON W. COLE. City Clerk |

I WELL OF TORRANCE |

nd Isen.
NOES: COUNCILMEN: None
ABSENT: COUNCILMEN: Olson
/s/ Vernon W. Coli
City Clerk of the
City of Torrance

NOTICE OF TRUSTEE'S SALE

for Los Angeles County, California, Society Councillmen, None signen to secure an indebtedness in 1 favor of Mordecal Lipman and Min-fine G. Libman, husband and wife, as joint tenants by reason of the breach of certain obligations seign of the breach of certain obligations seign of the breach of certain obligations seign council certain obligations seign council certain obligations seign certain obligations seign council certain obligations seign council certain obligations seign council certain obligations seign certain obligations seign council certain obligation seign council certain seign council certain

Public Notice

ATTEMPT: TOTTAIN:

A/ Vernon W Coll
City Clerk of the
Grant OF CALIFORNIA
FTATE OF CALIFORNIA

W. COLL, City Clerk
FTATE OF CALIFORNIA
FTATE OF CA